
Loveland City Schools 

2024-2025 School Calendar 

 

August ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14* 15* 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 

September ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

 

October ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

 

November ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5* 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

 

December ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

January ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

February ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

       
 

 

March ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

April ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       
 

 

May ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 
 

School Day 

 

No School 

 

Remote Learning Day 

 

 

  



Loveland City Schools 

2024-2025 School Calendar Important Dates 

 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 – First Day for Students with Last Names A-L 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 – First Day for Students with Last Names M-Z 

Monday, September 2, 2024 – No School – Labor Day 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 – Last Day of the First Quarter 

Friday, October 11, 2024 – No School – Inservice Day 

Monday, October 14, 2024 – No School – Inservice Day 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 – Remote Learning – Election Day 

Monday, November 25, 2024 – No School – Fall Break Begins 

Monday, December 2, 2024 – Students Return – Fall Break Ends 

Friday, December 20, 2024 – Last Day of the Second Quarter 

Monday, December 23, 2024 – No School – Winter Break Begins 

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 – Students Return – Winter Break Ends 

Monday, January 20, 2025 – No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 17, 2025 – No School – Presidents Day 

Thursday, March 6, 2025 – Last Day of the Third Quarter 

Friday, March 7, 2025 – No School – Inservice Day 

Monday, March 24, 2025 – No School – Spring Break Begins 

Monday, March 31, 2025 – Students Return to School – Spring Break Ends 

Friday, April 18, 2025 – No School 

Friday, May 23, 2025 – Last Day of School /Last Day of the Fourth Quarter 

 


